
Bruss Brothers

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Brusa Mauro (08/1018) 0 0 4 11 4 5 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 6 4 1 4 8

Chillemi Giuseppe (08/640) 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 3 4 9

Cantaluppi Carlo (08/102) 0 0 4 11 2 2 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 4 4 7

D'Angelo Marco (08/641) 0 0 2 4 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 2 4 7

Martini Gabriele (08/749) 0 0 2 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Angelo Egidio (08/501) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brusa Mauro 08/1018 32 60 1,88

Chillemi Giuseppe 08/640 32 54 1,69

Cantaluppi Carlo 08/102 26 49 1,88

D'Angelo Marco 08/641 24 27 1,12

Martini Gabriele 08/749 6 10 1,67

D'Angelo Egidio 08/501 8 2 0,25

Crazy Girls

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Napolitano Rosa (08/465) 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 8

Pilotto Deborah (08/1126) 4 5 2 0 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 5

Cangi Marica (08/1408) 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 1 4 11 0 0 3 3

Ferrise Denise (08/1261) 4 5 2 0 4 9 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Visciglia Valentina (08/353) 4 3 2 1 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Martorana Patrizia (08/735) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 4 0 0 1 0

Diodato Veronica (08/715) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Napolitano Rosa 08/465 24 51 2,12

Pilotto Deborah 08/1126 26 43 1,65

Cangi Marica 08/1408 19 24 1,26

Ferrise Denise 08/1261 14 19 1,36

Visciglia Valentina 08/353 26 18 0,69

Martorana Patrizia 08/735 9 5 0,56

Diodato Veronica 08/715 10 2 0,20

Le Svalvolate

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Invernizzi Ornella (08/419) 4 3 4 2 4 2 2 2 0 0 4 1 4 3 4 3 4 3 0 0

Pagliaroli Tania (08/824) 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Liuzzi Federica (08/292) 0 0 2 2 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 2 0 0

Invernizzi Stefania (08/424) 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 2 4 5 0 0

Renna Desiree (08/422) 4 1 4 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Cinus Elisabetta (08/423) 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 5 0 0 0 0

Coman Gabriela (08/1242) 4 2 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aondio Daniela (08/420) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Invernizzi Ornella 08/419 30 19 0,63

Pagliaroli Tania 08/824 16 16 1,00

Liuzzi Federica 08/292 18 15 0,83

Invernizzi Stefania 08/424 16 10 0,62

Renna Desiree 08/422 18 10 0,56

Cinus Elisabetta 08/423 12 9 0,75

Coman Gabriela 08/1242 12 8 0,67

Aondio Daniela 08/420 6 3 0,50

Nephilim

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Verga Luca (08/1195) 4 10 1 1 0 0 2 5 4 8 4 8 4 10 0 0 3 6 4 8

Cudini Ivan (08/1259) 4 9 3 8 0 0 2 5 2 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 12

Romanò Massimiliano (08/972) 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 2 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 9 2 2

Borghi Alessandro (08/1246) 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 6 2 1 4 12 4 8 0 0 1 3 0 0

Narducci Maurizio (08/136) 4 9 4 12 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calori Andrea (08/931) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 1 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Pecorini Alessandro (08/882) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 7

Prifti Artan (08/1191) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Verga Luca 08/1195 26 56 2,15

Cudini Ivan 08/1259 23 55 2,39

Romanò Massimiliano 08/972 30 55 1,83

Borghi Alessandro 08/1246 17 40 2,35

Narducci Maurizio 08/136 10 25 2,50

Calori Andrea 08/931 12 23 1,92

Pecorini Alessandro 08/882 8 17 2,12

Prifti Artan 08/1191 2 5 2,50



Super Scovazze

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Berton Loris (08/604) 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 12 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 6

Borghi Roberto (08/319) 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 5

Todaro Luca (08/1086) 2 1 0 0 4 4 4 8 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 5

Baggio Alessandro (08/1068) 4 6 0 0 2 1 4 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 4 7 2 0

De Biase Maurizio (08/608) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 7 2 0

Brusa Pasque Armando (08/957) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 3 7 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0

Vesia Alessandro (08/1384) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Berton Loris 08/604 32 75 2,34

Borghi Roberto 08/319 28 63 2,25

Todaro Luca 08/1086 20 25 1,25

Baggio Alessandro 08/1068 20 21 1,05

De Biase Maurizio 08/608 14 19 1,36

Brusa Pasque Armando 08/957 8 17 2,12

Vesia Alessandro 08/1384 6 10 1,67


